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Paul Oliver

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Paul Oliver
Postcode EN9 3JX

Date of birth November 1969
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HYLINE PROPERTIES LIMITED
HYLINE BUILDERS LIMITED
HYLINE BUILDERS LIMITED

HYLINE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HYLINE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SKYLINE DEVELOPMENTS UK LTD
MONZANA LIMITED

A BEAM SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
PAN-GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06101183
05745660
05745660

05162234

05162234
05017428
04336433
04154045
03327264

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906035782

906035782
8 Paternoster Close
Waltham Abbey

Essex
British

App. Date

App. Date
20/02/2007
31/03/2006
31/03/2006

02/02/2006

24/06/2004
17/01/2004
25/02/2002
26/02/2001
10/04/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date

07/06/2012

01/02/2007

29/10/2002

Position

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



